
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 01.08.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 29017/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/19271/2016 
P. K. 

MISHRA 
46.00,3*46.00 

2025-

08-01  

2 31565/2025 21.04.2025 CRLA/86/2013 
DILLIP 

NAYAK 
2.00,3*2.00 

2025-

08-01  

3 49094/2025 25.06.2025 SA/294/1998 L DASH 
3.00,3*3 sent to 

xerox 

2025-

08-01  

4 52460/2025 08.07.2025 RSA/297/2024 B N SAHU 15.00,3*15.00  
2025-

08-01  

5 52461/2025 08.07.2025 RSA/294/2024 B N SAHU 15.00,3*15.00  
2025-

08-01  

6 55036/2025 15.07.2025 CRLMC/3888/2024 K SAHOO 

paperless 

courtfee to be 

paid 

2025-

08-01  

7 55884/2025 17.07.2025 CMP/741/2021 A T NAYAK 
10.00,3*10.00 

dms 

2025-

08-01  

8 56965/2025 21.07.2025 WP(C)/858/2007 PL MSIHRA 30.003*30.00 dms 
2025-

08-01  

9 57751/2025 22.07.2025 CMP/152/2025 S S JENA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

10 59269/2025 26.07.2025 CRP/17/2005 N K ROUT 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

11 59512/2025 28.07.2025 WP(C)/17666/2015 A SAHOO 4.00,3*4 dms 
2025-

08-01  

12 59852/2025 29.07.2025 WP(C)/18818/2023 J M BEHERA 

44.00,3*44(kept 

with CA No 

57414/25) 

2025-

08-01  

13 59857/2025 29.07.2025 OJC/9952/2000 M NAYAK 69.00,3*69.00dms 
2025-

08-01  

14 59883/2025 29.07.2025 WA/732/2025 P K DAS 

paperless 

courtfee to be 

paid 

2025-

08-01  

15 60098/2025 29.07.2025 CRLREV/388/2024 P K LENKA 

paperless 

courtfee to be 

paid 

2025-

08-01  

16 60102/2025 29.07.2025 CRLMC/4402/2024 P K LENKA 

paperless 

courtfee to be 

paid 

2025-

08-01  

17 60315/2025 30.07.2025 RPFAM/135/2024 S PATRA 4.00,3*4 2025-
 



08-01 

18 60838/2025 31.07.2025 WP(C)/11404/2018 SURYAKANTA 9.00,3*9.00 DMS 
2025-

08-01  

19 60840/2025 31.07.2025 CONTC/597/2019 SURYAKANTA 
10.00,3*10.00 

dms 

2025-

08-01  

20 60841/2025 31.07.2025 WP(C)/2207/2015 D K NAIK 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

21 60842/2025 31.07.2025 WP(C)/8441/2009 M MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

22 60849/2025 31.07.2025 WP(C)/17814/2009 M MOHANTY 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

23 60852/2025 31.07.2025 WP(C)/12776/2014 D K NAIK 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

24 60860/2025 31.07.2025 CRLMC/3047/2019 S NAYAK 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

25 60866/2025 31.07.2025 WP(C)/19286/2011 S K BEHERA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

26 60873/2025 31.07.2025 WP(C)/20137/2025 P K SWAIN 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

27 60875/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/5995/2025 
R C 

MALLICK 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

28 60882/2025 31.07.2025 BLAPL/7403/2025 P K PAL 
2.00,3*2 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

29 60890/2025 31.07.2025 CMP/1086/2025 P K SWAIN 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

30 60921/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/11785/2019 M DALAI 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

31 60967/2025 31.07.2025 RSA/242/2025 D NAYAK 
2.00,3*2 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

32 60969/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/2516/2025 C RANA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

33 60980/2025 31.07.2025 BLAPL/11431/2024 A PANDA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

34 60982/2025 31.07.2025 BLAPL/11041/2024 A PANDA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

35 60983/2025 31.07.2025 BLAPL/10679/2024 A PANDA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

36 60986/2025 31.07.2025 BLAPL/11558/2024 A PANDA 
2.00,3*2 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  



37 60987/2025 31.07.2025 BLAPL/1443/2024 A PANDA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

38 60989/2025 31.07.2025 BLAPL/10681/2024 A PANDA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

39 60991/2025 31.07.2025 BLAPL/10739/2024 A PANDA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

40 61356/2025 01.08.2025 SA/136/2000 L ACHARI 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

41 61358/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/923/2004 
K C 

TRIPATHY 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

42 61359/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/294/2004 
K C 

TRIPATHY 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

43 61360/2025 01.08.2025 SAO/17/2010 D K JENA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

44 61362/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/18165/2014 M BEHERA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

45 61384/2025 01.08.2025 CRLMC/1761/2004 
M K 

MOHANTY 

16.00,3*16.00 

DMS 

2025-

08-01  

46 61389/2025 01.08.2025 WPC(OAC)/1611/2015 B K LENKA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

47 61394/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/14608/2016 P K PARIDA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

48 61397/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/16124/2017 P K PARIDA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

49 61408/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/5099/2003 M NAYAK 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

50 61451/2025 01.08.2025 RSA/191/2013 P K DAS 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee to 

be paid. 

2025-

08-01  

51 61698/2025 01.08.2025 OJC/1005/1990 
S. 

CHOUDHURY 
3DFA DMS 

2025-

08-01  

READY CASES 
 

52 59018/2025 25.07.2025 CONTC/3043/2025 P BEHERA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

53 59024/2025 25.07.2025 CONTC/3097/2025 K K NATH 2.00,3*2 2025-
 



PAPERLESS 08-01 

54 59616/2025 28.07.2025 WA/487/2018 A K DAS 
3.00,3*3 sent to 

xerox 

2025-

08-01  

55 59907/2025 29.07.2025 RPFAM/349/2017 A K SAHOO 9.00,3*9.00 DMS 
2025-

08-01  

56 60424/2025 30.07.2025 ABLAPL/8339/2025 K K NATH 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

57 60451/2025 30.07.2025 WP(C)/40524/2023 K NATH 

3.00,3*3.00by 

hand l 

bhagirathi 

2025-

08-01  

58 60517/2025 30.07.2025 ABLAPL/5937/2025 P K MISHRA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

59 60871/2025 31.07.2025 WP(C)/2415/2025 D K SAHU 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

60 60878/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/8343/2025 
A B 

MALLICK 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

61 60880/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/8026/2025 S ROUT 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

62 60884/2025 31.07.2025 CRLMC/2132/2025 D K BEHERA 
5.00,3*5 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

63 60886/2025 31.07.2025 CRLMC/1676/2025 P BEHERA 
6.00,3*6 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

64 60889/2025 31.07.2025 CRLMC/2824/2025 P S DAS 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-01  

65 60963/2025 31.07.2025 CMP/173/2025 P K MISHRA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

66 61168/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/8387/2025 JP KAR 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

67 61198/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/8399/2025 D. D. NAIK 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

68 61202/2025 31.07.2025 TRP(C)/141/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

69 61208/2025 31.07.2025 CRLMC/2851/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

70 61209/2025 31.07.2025 CRLMC/2850/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

71 61210/2025 31.07.2025 CRLMC/2649/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

72 61213/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/5933/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

73 61214/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/8345/2025 SARAT DASH 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

74 61215/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/5476/2025 SARAT DASH 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

75 61216/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/8376/2025 SARAT DASH 
3.00.3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

76 61217/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/8394/2025 SARAT DASH 4.00,3*4 DOWN 2025-
 



LOAD 08-01 

77 61218/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/8397/2025 SARAT DASH 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

78 61219/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/8404/2025 SARAT DASH 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

79 61220/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/8318/2025 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

80 61221/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/7697/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

81 61222/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/8363/2025 
MANORANJAN 

DAS 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

82 61223/2025 31.07.2025 ABLAPL/8087/2025 
SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

83 61226/2025 01.08.2025 CRLMC/2847/2025 P.BEURA 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

84 61227/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/8359/2025 R.BISWAL 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

85 61448/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/3136/2020 S P SAHOO 2.00,3*2 dms 
2025-

08-01  

86 61449/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/687/2020 S P SAHOO 3.00,3*3 DMS 
2025-

08-01  

87 61487/2025 01.08.2025 CRLMC/2125/2025 G R PATRA 

3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

DOCUMENT 

2025-

08-01  

88 61542/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/18460/2025 J SAHOO 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

89 61555/2025 01.08.2025 ABLAPL/8288/2025 J R NAYAK 
3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

90 61558/2025 01.08.2025 CMP/1013/2025 J P KAR 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

08-01  

91 61588/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/18355/2025 RITA 
14.00,3*14 

DOCUMENT IN DMS 

2025-

08-01  

92 61602/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/2551/2025 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 

18.00,3*18 DONW 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

93 61639/2025 01.08.2025 CRLREV/447/2025 

ASHOK 

KUMAR 

SARANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

94 61646/2025 01.08.2025 CRLMC/3853/2024 
D. 

MOHAPATRA 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

95 61701/2025 01.08.2025 OJC/1005/1990 
S. 

CHOUDHURY 
41.00,3*41 DMS 

2025-

08-01  

96 61703/2025 01.08.2025 BLAPL/7234/2025 B. N. SAHU 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

97 61704/2025 01.08.2025 BLAPL/6834/2025 
P. B. 

SENAPATI 

2.00,3*2 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

98 61705/2025 01.08.2025 BLAPL/7338/2025 

JYOTI 

RANJAN 

NAYAK 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

99 61706/2025 01.08.2025 CRLMC/1605/2025 
MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

08-01  

100 61719/2025 01.08.2025 BLAPL/9596/2024 B DAS 2.00 , 2*3.00 2025-
 



DOWNLOAD COPY 08-01 

101 61720/2025 01.08.2025 WP(C)/20680/2025 B DAS 
4.00 , 4*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

08-01  

N I C 

 


